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General Ledger Detail Report
7000  -Lama Rica/Brns Valley CSD B/S
Fiscal Year: 2025, Periods; 3 Thru 3

Report Executed: $/16/2025 4:49:07 PM
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13,159.06
Net Activity 13,159,056
Beginning Balance 106,082.70
Ending Balance 149,241,756
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Loma Rica/Browns Valley Community Svc District

Reconciliation Summary
1070 - Measure K Funds, Period Ending 09/30/2024

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 1 item

Totai Cleared Transactions
Cleared Balance

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item

Total Uncleared Transactions
Register Balance as of 49/30/2024

New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 6 items
Deposits and Credits - 8 items

Total New Transactions

Ending Balance

Sep 30, 24

106,082.70

13,1569.06
13,150.06

119,241.76

-4,230.81
-4,230.81

115,010.95

-200,951.99
125,957.29

-74,994.70

40,016.25
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Loma Rica/Browns Valley Community Svc District

Reconciliation Detail
1070 - Measure K Funds, Period Ending 09/30/2024

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance
Beginning Balance 106,082.70
Cleared Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 1 item
Deposit 10/09/2024 X 13,159.06 13,159.06
Total Deposits and Credits 13,159.06 13,159.06
Total Cleared Transactions 13,159.06 13,152.06
Cleared Balance 13,159.06 116,241.76
Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item
Check 02/05/2024 52-04... Loma Rica Browns ... -4,230.81 -4,230.81
Total Checks and Payments -4,230.81 -4,230.81
Totat Uncleared Transactions -4,230.81 -4,230.81
Register Balance as of 09/30/2024 8,928.25 115,010.95
New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 6 items
Check 03/1712025 Boise Mabile Equip... -193,791.07 -193,791.07
Check 03/17/2025 Loma Rica Browns ... -841.86 -194,732.93
Check 03/31/2025 yuba county warranis -1.22 -184,734.15
Check 05/19/2025 20556 Boise Mohile Equip... -2,481.19 -197,215.34
Check 05/19/2025 20555 49er Communicatio... -1,894.54 -198,109.88
Check 05/19/2025 20557 Loma Rica Browns ... -1,842.11 -200,951.99
Total Checks and Payments -200,951.89 -200,851.99
Deposits and Credits - 8 items
Deposit 10/31/2024 13,049.71 13,049.71
Deposit 11/29/2024 20,781.84 33,831.55
Deposit 01/06/2025 12,424.91 46,256.46
Deposit 01/22/2025 11,498.12 57,755.58
Depaosit 02/28/2025 27,448.85 85,204.43
Deposit 03/15/2025 11,465.61 96,670.04
Deposit 04/30/2025 11,224.48 107,894.52
Deposit 05/01/2025 - 18,062.77 125,957.29
Total Deposits and Credits _ 125,957.29 125,957.29
Total New Transacfions : -74.994.70 -74,994 .70
Ending Balance E -66,066.45 40,016.25
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